Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2073591F211394
VIN WDDKJ5KB1DF211394
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 350 BLUE EFFICIENCY
Catalog D48
Group 82 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sub-group 310 LOUDSPEAKER
Image ID: drawing_B82310000106
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=c...
1 of 3 7/14/2020, 7:12 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
LEFT DOOR
Code: 810+(803/804/805/806/807);
Fault location 82F58
1
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT DOOR
Code: 810+(803/804/805/806/807);
Fault location 82U58
1
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
MIRROR TRIANGLE, LEFT
Code: 810;
Fault location 82G77
1
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
MIRROR TRIANGLE, RIGHT
Code: 810;
Fault location 82V77
1
100 A 172 820 07 02 SPEAKER
IN INSTRUMENT PANEL
Code: 810+((359)+803/(348/350/06U)+(803/804/805/806
/807));
Fault location 87037
1
150 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
SIDE PANELLING, LEFT
Code: (803/804/805/806/807)+810;
Fault location 82H51
1
150 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
SIDE PANELLING, RIGHT
Code: (803/804/805/806/807)+810;
Fault location 82W51
1
200 A 204 820 58 02 SPEAKER
IN LEFT PARCEL SHELF 00041
Code: 810+-(800/801/802);
Fault location 82513
1
250 A 204 820 57 02 SPEAKER
IN RIGHT PARCEL SHELF
Code: 810;
Plant information
Fault location 82513
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=c...
2 of 3 7/14/2020, 7:12 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
300 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
LEFT TWEETER
Code: 810;
Fault location 82G78
1
300 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT TWEETER
Code: 810;
Fault location 82V78
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=c...
3 of 3 7/14/2020, 7:12 AM